
XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Preliminary Round Group C

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 24
ROU 30 - 39 DEN

SUN 16  JAN 2011

(16 - 17) (14 - 22)
Referees:

20:15

BADURA M / ONDOGRECULA J (SVK)

Malmö

ROU - Romania
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC RC D2min DR
1   CIOBANU Ionut 9:27
8   STAMATE Iulian 2/3 67 1/1 0/1 1/1 1 1 29:41
11   SIMICU Alexandru Viorel 3/5 60 1/3 1/1 1/1 2 4 33:46
14   TOMA Laurentiu Mihai 1/2 50 1/2 15:22
15   GHIONEA Valentin Marian 4/5 80 1/1 1/2 2/2 1 1 44:38
16   POPESCU Mihai Catalin 50:33
17   GEORGESCU Ionut Stefan 0/1 0 0/1 1 2:06
18   SADOVEAC Marius 0/1 0 0/1 1 1:28
20   JURCA Rares Lucian 3/5 60 1/1 2/2 0/2 1 3 1 1 1 35:21
23   FLOREA Aurel Gabriel 7/9 78 1/2 1/2 4/4 1/1 52:02
24   NOVANC Marius Ioan 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 30:19
25   SABOU Alexandru 1 8:33
26   STAMATE Alexandru 2/7 29 2/5 0/2 1 1 23:37
33   MURESAN Daniel Cristian 5/8 62 5/8 1 2 1 29:42
34   FENICI Cristian Stelian 1/6 17 0/1 1/5 2 2 36:31
85   SAVENCO Dan Andrei 1 12:50

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 1 0 0

30/54 56 4/4 2/5 13/30 4/4 5/5 2/6 5 15 1 5 4 2 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
1   CIOBANU Ionut 1/9 11 0/0 0 0/3 0 1/2 50 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/2 0
16   POPESCU Mihai Catalin 10/41 24 0/2 0 2/8 25 7/16 44 0/2 0 1/12 8 0/1 0

Totals 11/50 22 0/2 0 2/11 18 8/18 44 0/4 0 1/12 8 0/3 0

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
4
2
13
4
5
2
30

0
2
9

0
3
14

0

0
0
2
0
0
0
2

0
1
3
0
0
1
5

0
0
3

n/a
0
0
3

4
5
30
4
5
6
54

100
40
43
100
100
33
56

56   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 54%
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ROU - Romania

CIOBANU I1

0/2 1/1

0/3

0/2 0/1

POPESCU M C16

0/2 1/3 3/8

4/4 0/8

1/4 1/4 0/8

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

8 STAMATE I

0/1

1/1
1/1

1-Missed

11 SIMICU A V

0/1 1/1

0/1
1/1 1/1

1-Blocked

14 TOMA L M

0/1

1/1

15 GHIONEA V M

0/1 1/1

1/1
2/2

17 GEORGESCU I S

0/1

1-Blocked

18 SADOVEAC M

0/1

20 JURCA R L

0/1 1/2

1/1
1/1

1-Post

23 FLOREA A

0/1 2/2

2/2 0/1
1/1 1/1 1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

24 NOVANC M I

1/1
1/1

25 SABOU A 26 STAMATE A

0/2

0/2 1/1
1/2

1-Post 1-Blocked

33 MURESAN D C

0/1

1/3 1/1
3/3

1-Post

34 FENICI C S

0/1

0/1 0/1
0/2 1/1

1-Post

85 SAVENCO D A

Team
Goals / Shots

0/9 5/8

3/4 1/9 6/6

3/3 2/5 10/10

2-Missed 5-Post 3-Blocked

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

1/3

1/2

1/3

7/19

5/8

5/5

2/6

4/4
7m 7m

4/6

5/6

2/7

7/17

1/5

3/3

11/12

4/4
3/3

1/1

0/0

2/2

0/0

0/0

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

0/4 1/3 4/9

4/4 0/11

1/6 1/4 0/9
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XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Preliminary Round Group C

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 24
ROU 30 - 39 DEN

SUN 16  JAN 2011

(16 - 17) (14 - 22)
Referees:

20:15

BADURA M / ONDOGRECULA J (SVK)

Malmö

DEN - Denmark
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC 2min RC D DR
1   LANDIN JACOBSEN Niklas 1 26:27
2   MOGENSEN Thomas 3/5 60 2/4 1/1 5 2 1 1 35:53
3   CHRISTIANSEN Mads 2/6 33 0/3 2/3 1 1 1 26:45
4   BOESEN Lasse 2/8 25 2/8 1 16:36
9   CHRISTIANSEN Lars 6/7 86 3/4 3/3 1 1 26:51
11   EGGERT JENSEN Anders 4/4 100 1/1 1/1 2/2 3 1 27:18
12   RASMUSSEN Sørenn 33:33
13   SPELLERBERG Bo 2/3 67 2/3 2 22:33
15   NØDDESBO Jesper 2/2 100 2/2 1 1 1 30:14
17   SVAN HANSEN Lasse 3/4 75 1/1 1/2 1/1 26:22
18   LINDBERG Hans 5/6 83 3/4 2/2 1 26:48
19   TOFT HANSEN René 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 27:09
22   SØNDERGAARD SARUP Kasper 5/7 71 1/1 1/3 3/3 1 1 20:24
24   HANSEN Mikkel 3/8 38 3/8 1 1 32:02
26   NIELSEN Kasper 1 32:59

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 0 0

39/62 63 2/2 9/12 10/29 4/4 11/12 3/3 13 7 4 3 3 4 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
1   LANDIN JACOBSEN Niklas 9/24 38 0/2 0 2/3 67 5/9 56 0/2 0 0/4 0 2/4 50
12   RASMUSSEN Sørenn 5/20 25 0/2 0 0/1 0 4/13 31 0/2 0 0/1 0 1/1 100

Totals 14/44 32 0/4 0 2/4 50 9/22 41 0/4 0 0/5 0 3/5 60

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
2
9
10
4
11
3
39

0
2
8

1
0
11

0

0
1
4
0
0
0
5

0
0
2
0
0
0
2

0
0
5

n/a
0
0
5

2
12
29
4
12
3
62

100
75
34
100
92
100
63

59   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 66%
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Referees:

20:15

BADURA M / ONDOGRECULA J (SVK)

Malmö

DEN - Denmark

LANDIN JACOBSEN N1

3/8

1/2 3/3 0/2

0/1 2/4 0/4

RASMUSSEN S12

1/1

0/2 3/4 0/4

0/2 1/1 0/6

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 MOGENSEN T

0/2 1/1

1/1
1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

3 CHRISTIANSEN M

0/1 0/1

0/2
2/2

4 BOESEN L

0/4 1/2

0/1
1/1

1-Missed 3-Blocked

9 CHRISTIANSEN L

1/1 1/1

2/2
1/2 1/1

11 EGGERT JENSEN A

1/1

1/1
1/1 1/1

13 SPELLERBERG B

1/1

1/2

15 NØDDESBO J

1/1
1/1

17 SVAN HANSEN L

0/1

1/1
1/1 1/1

1-Missed

18 LINDBERG H

2/2 1/2

1/1
1/1

19 TOFT HANSEN R

1/1 1/1

22 SØNDERGAARD SARUP K

1/2

0/1 2/2
1/1 1/1

1-Blocked

24 HANSEN M

1/4 0/1

0/1 2/2

2-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

26 NIELSEN K

Team
Goals / Shots

4/15 2/3 5/9

0/1 0/4 11/11

5/6 3/4 9/9

5-Missed 2-Post 5-Blocked

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

4/6

5/6

2/7

7/17

1/5

11/12

3/3

4/4
7m 7m

1/3

1/2

1/3

7/19

5/8

2/6

5/5

4/4
2/2

0/0

0/0

3/3

1/1

0/0

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

1/1 3/8

1/4 6/7 0/6

0/3 3/5 0/10
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